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AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US00846U1016

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
140.04 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.11% (0.15)

uS00846U1016
A

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

37,236 EUR
S&P 500

138.50 USD (100)
142.69 USD (100)
139.79 USD
140.90 USD
138.52 USD
139.89 USD
139.804411 USD
1,284,834
179,591,434.53
19,219

WKN: 00846U101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46707534099811cb096396f8bdbe5731f932f1108f909e7f800b22666338e819&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12aac875718536295&time=1724061258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=670cc9894df139d79671f10da5b028a17404336c48e2c94d82649c2b334103dc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8668898e9fad742a1&time=1724061258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6856a89e7f98fbdaf2419672fc89653d3e16df5a0676253b74a31dd74a85ca3c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad91274960421541f&time=1724061258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5251e08d1585841bae0c96c25476db0051a9ef1c5c1edd152f87783ffc82070&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a8bee1466173dc071&time=1724061258&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=911c660a001371558987f131080ee6649b22e5d1c7d61b1a2fd598356628564b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8548578154bd12ffd&time=1724061258&tool=RSC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
140.04 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.11% (0.15)

ISIN uUS00846U1016
Symbol A
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,236 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 138.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 142.69 USD (100)
Open 139.79 USD
High 140.90 USD
Low 138.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 139.89 USD
VWAP 139.804411 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,284,834
Trading volume 179,591,434.53
Number of trades 19,219
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.86% +15.39% -13.59%
Perf (abs.) +5.20 +18.68 -22.03
Beta 0.85 0.92 1.04
Volatility 28.15 27.87 29.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 127.04 EUR
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 127.14 EUR
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00 140.04 USD
08/16

Munich 2024/  08:00 127.10 EUR
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 133.95 USD

137.80 USD (1,200,081)
134.81 USD (1,602,519)
137.97 USD (1,815,322)
130.26 USD (1,837,784)

155.35 USD (2024/05/17)

124.16 USD (2024/07/09)

155.35 USD (2024/05/17)
96.80 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 3

179.59 19,219

0.00 2

0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23293634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805358

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/25

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

08:01

08:20

17:44

19:31

08:08

127.14 EUR

127.14 EUR

127.12 EUR

126.86 EUR

126.42 EUR

127.14 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4642

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5301 Stevens Creek Boulevard - 95051

Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-553-2424

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Boon Hwee Koh
Daniel Podolsky
George Scangos
Mikael Dolsten
Otis Brawley
Dow Wilson
Heidi Fields
Mala Anand
Sue Rataj

Mike McMullen
Katharine Knobil
Allison Ballmer
Diana Chiu
Dominique Grau
Guillermo

Gualino

Henrik Ancher-
Jensen

Jenipher E.
Dalton

John Kohl
Michael Tang

Padraig
McDonnell

Philip Binns

Robert W.
McMahon

Rodney
Gonsalves

Stephen
Bonovich

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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